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EiScafé & Pizzeria



SOFTDRINKS

WASSER 0,25l
COCA COLA / COCA COLA LIGHT 0,2l
FANTA 0,2l
SPRITE 0,2l
BITTER LEMON 0,2l
WASSER GROSS 0,71
FLASCHENBIERE

PILS 0,33l
RADLER 0,33l
WEIZEN 0,5l
PILS ALKOHOLFREI 0,33l
RADLER ALKOHOLFREI 0,33l
WEIZEN ALKOHOLFREI 0,5l

WEI N E (besondere Weine auf Anfrage)

PINOT GRIGIO WEISS, TROCKEN 0,2l
LUGANA WEISS, TROCKEN 0,2
PRIMITIVO ROT, TROCKEN 0,2l
LAMBRUSCO ROT, LIEBLICH 0,2l
ROSE 0,2l
WEINSCHORLE 0,2l
SEKT 0,1
COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

MOJITO

VODKA LEMON

CAIPIRINHA

SPIRITUOSEN

RAMAZZOTTI 2cl
GRAPPA 2cl

SAMBUCA 2cl

2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
3,20€
5,50 €

3,30€
3,30€
3,60 €
3,30€
3,30€
3,60 €

4,90 €
5,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
5,90 €
420€
4,90 €

6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €



